......

Friday- BME Winter Park - Start List

2020-09-11

Sport Open Women/Journey Start 8:00-8:03

#
349

350

351

352

353

Start Time

Name

Kristin Kall
Go4Graham

Chelsea Cotton
Elizabeth Brunn

Kelly Eisele

Sara Binford
WMBA Colorado Springs

5 Total Racers 0 Started

Stage #1
8:15:00

8:15:30

8:16:00

8:16:30

8:17:00

0 DNS

Stage #2
8:40:00

8:40:30

8:41:00

8:41:30

8:42:00

Stage #3
11:00:00

11:00:30

11:01:00

11:01:30

11:02:00

Stage #4
12:45:00

12:45:30

12:46:00

12:46:30

12:47:00

Chip Numbers
S49

S50

S51

S52

S53



Sport Open Men/Journey Start 8:08-8:20

#
322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

Start Time Name

Zane Worrell
Mom and Dad
Ryan Hitchcock
Aiden Brown

Jaxon Bakker

Jonah Bakker

Jackson McPherson

Boulder Jr. Cycle

Jamie Mefford
Taylor Robinson
Ryan Mcneil
Tommy Delgado
Michael Wheeler

Team Wheels

Richard Schwab
Sun Country Cycling

Isaac Tafoya
Foundation Cycles
Scott Nance

Jason Patel

Aaron Delabre

Groove Subaru Excel Sports

Stage #1

8:22:00

8:22:30

8:23:00

8:23:30

8:24:00

8:24:30

8:25:00

8:25:30

8:26:00

8:26:30

8:27:00

8:27:30

8:28:00

8:28:30

8:29:00

8:29:30

Stage #2

8:47:00

8:47:30

8:48:00

8:48:30

8:49:00

8:49:30

8:50:00

8:50:30

8:51:00

8:51:30

8:52:00

8:52:30

8:53:00

8:53:30

8:54:00

8:54:30

Stage #3

11:07:00

11:07:30

11:08:00

11:08:30

11:09:00

11:09:30

11:10:00

11:10:30

11:11:00

11:11:30

11:12:00

11:12:30

11:13:00

11:13:30

11:14:00

11:14:30

Stage #4
12:52:00

12:52:30

12:53:00

12:53:30

12:54:00

12:54:30

12:55:00

12:55:30

12:56:00

12:56:30

12:57:00

12:57:30

12:58:00

12:58:30

12:59:00

12:59:30

Chip Numbers
S22

S23

S24

S25

S26

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

S32

S33

S34

S35

S36

S37



338

339

340

341

343

344

345

Russell Wright
GBX

Spenser Miller
Andrew Scott

Jason Hill

Spencer Tuggle

John Camponeschi

John Pakan

23 Total Racers

0 Started

8:30:00

8:30:30

8:31:00

8:31:30

8:32:00

8:32:30

8:33:00

0 DNS

8:55:00

8:55:30

8:56:00

8:56:30

8:57:00

8:57:30

8:58:00

11:15:00

11:15:30

11:16:00

11:16:30

11:17:00

11:17:30

11:18:00

13:00:00

13:00:30

13:01:00

13:01:30

13:02:00

13:02:30

13:03:00

S38

S39

S40

541

S43

S44

S45



U21 Women (17-20)/Journey Start 8:25-8:29

#
311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

Start Time Name

Camille Lamarque
GoPro Honey Stinger

Laney Arreola Tuttle
CMU Cycling/Knolly

Reagan long

Ariana Soto

bikeparts.com feedbacksports
Haydn Hludzinski
Maylei Leaneagh

BJC

Zoe Steele

Ashley Seger

8 Total Racers 0 Started

Stage #1
8:38:00

8:38:30

8:39:00

8:39:30

8:40:00

8:40:30

8:41:00

8:41:30

0 DNS

Stage #2
9:03:00

9:03:30

9:04:00

9:04:30

9:05:00

9:05:30

9:06:00

9:06:30

Stage #3
11:23:00

11:23:30

11:24:00

11:24:30

11:25:00

11:25:30

11:26:00

11:26:30

Stage #4
13:08:00

13:08:30

13:09:00

13:09:30

13:10:00

13:10:30

13:11:00

13:11:30

Chip Numbers
S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18



Amateur 21-39 Women/Journey Start 8:34-8:37

# Start Time Name Stage #1 Stage #2 Stage #3 Stage #4 Chip Numbers
302 Emily Haag 8:46:30 9:11:30 11:31:30  13:16:30 S2
Golden Bike Shop
303 Jennifer Wolfe 8:47:00 9:12:00 11:32:00 13:17:00 S3
304 Molly Madden 8:47:30 9:12:30 11:32:30 13:17:30 S4
Tokyo Joes
305 Kristen Fisher 8:48:00 9:13:00 11:33:00 13:18:00 S5
306 Laura Danley 8:48:30 9:13:30 11:33:30  13:18:30 S6
GBS Golden Girls
307 Hannah Russert 8:49:00 9:14:00 11:34:00  13:19:00 S7

Elevate PHW/Bikeworks ABQ

6 Total Racers 0 Started 0 DNS

Master 40+ Women/Journey Start 8:42

# Start Time Name Stage #1 Stage #2 Stage #3 Stage #4 Chip Numbers
298 Soraya McMahon 8:54:00 9:19:00 11:39:00  13:24:00 S98

1 Total Racers 0 Started 0 DNS



